R
1 2
42,50
4,
97
2
D D
REP
Item
Codification
Part number
Nbr
Qty
Désignation
Designation
Masse (g)
Weight (g)
Matière
Material
Protection
Plating
Observations
Remarks
1 Y00000023545-000A3 1
Contact mâle calibre2, section 1,34 à 2,61 mm²
Male contact caliber 2, cross section 1.34 to 2.61 mm² 2,48
Laiton
Brass
Argenture
Silver plated
2 1545-0005A3 1
Clip de rétention
Retention clip 0,12
Cuivre Berylium
Berylium copper
Non
No
2,
20
3,
15 COUPE D-D
ECHELLE 2 : 1
Outil de sertissage / Crimping tool :
Pince / Clamp OCETA FT8 ou TGV 101
Tourelle / Positioner TP 900-1
Sélecteur / Selector  6 (cables 1.34 -> 1.82 mm²)
Sélecteur / Selector  7 (cables 2.5 -> 2.61 mm²)
Outil d'extraction / Extracting tool :
OUTEXT-0370
Référence commerciale : DMCS1545-0006-B
Engineering pn : Y00000S1545-0006-B
A
INDIC. DATE DESSINE PAR
CREATION
MODIFICATIONS-OBSERVATIONS
NOTA : TOUTES LES COTES S'ENTENDENT
APRES PROTECTION (Voir FT 08002)
DIFFUSION
ECH 1:1
PLAN SEMBLABLE OU PLAN DE REF. FAMILLE
S/E contact Mâle argenté Cal.2, section 1.34 à 2.61 mm²
MASSE
2.6061
SURFACE
en mm 2
669.5090
SAUF INDICATIONS
RA
X
VOLUME
en mm3
306.6037
S1545-0006B
A3 Carrier Khéops Bac
ZAC du Monné - Rue champ du Verger - 72705 ALLONNES Cedex
THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF CARRIER KHEOPS BAC. IT CANNOT BE USED,
REPRODUCED, COMMUNICATED OR REVEALED WITHOUT PRELIMINARY
AUTHORIZATION. THIS DRAWING WILL HAVE TO BE MODIFIED ONLY BY SOME CAD MEANS.
ABCDEFGH
4
3
2
1 1
2
3
4
Réf. 282 BE ind H
en gramme
S/A male silver contact cal.2, section 1.34 à 2.61 mm²
Revision Date Drawn by / Modifications-Comments Dispatching
Remark : All the dimensions are to be
considered after plating (See FT 08002)
/ Surface/ Weight
/ in gram
/ Volume
If not specified
Similar drawing or reference drawing / Type
/ Scale
CMC
B 02/02/12 J-F G Refonte du document et diffusion 315019
30/05/07 PDE
328666Mise à jour outil sertissage + désignation au format TEPP15/05/13C